GILDAN ACTIVEWEAR INC.

GILDAN ACTIVEWEAR INC.
WKN: 375916103

ISIN: CA3759161035

Overview

2024/09/03 17:25:14
Price

41.00 EUR
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o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: GILDAN
ACTIVEWEAR INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.49% (0.20)

CA3759161035

GIL
Hanover
EUR
Other
Stock
6,531 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

40.80 EUR
41.00 EUR
40.80 EUR
40.80 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [ [w [= [

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA3759161035-2024-09-04.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA3759161035
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3759161035&ID_NOTATION=372752009
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14bba69efe4c0e3c6583c32dae611bd41e0c45d96b84afb4c90d4e70d69e57e7&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4a23d9ac565aeafe4&time=1725490208&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b3433ebd7e8ecb9e073edf7c0180fb9b9e19689199c00e1c93d303e1ff5b427&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f8fe6a0ea4e8e84c9&time=1725490208&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51ed0c62e25f4f1edd65f7669482b4bab2a923e1985c0d33a93b17a780480555&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ec54b80e30719ef3a&time=1725490208&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40be0391622c6748a77769406e780391722167362d9f81a030d3363d1470c044&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cfe78f51b4e71b879&time=1725490208&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7aa90170506cd55bd2cd824a290db271528b5863d7295db56651a2d458158e5&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b7a95a0a812c77c5c&time=1725490208&tool=RSC

GILDAN ACTIVEWEAR INC.

Details

2024/09/03 17:25:14

Price

41.00 EUR

Difference (] 0.49% (0.20)
General attributes
ISIN CA3759161035
Symbol GIL
Exchange Hanover
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,531 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

40.80 EUR
41.00 EUR
40.80 EUR
40.80 EUR

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +26.71%
Perf (abs.) +8.60
Beta 0.95
Volatility 29.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 40.44 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 37.90 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 35.15 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 32.25 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GILDAN ACTIVEWEAR INC.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/

Time Price
22:02 40.40 EUR
22:00 60.23 CAD
21:44 40.20 EUR
22:00 44.45USD

08:03 40.80 EUR

40.80 EUR (2024/08/30
28.40 EUR (2024/01/16
40.80 EUR (2024/08/30
25.60 EUR (2023/09/22

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

20.83

0.00

34.41

0.00

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

2,543

11,692
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=372752009
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195886092
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271248464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91970204

GILDAN ACTIVEWEAR INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

17:25 41.00 EUR 0.00

15:56 40.80 EUR 0.00

19:32 40.60 EUR 0.00

20:22 40.60 EUR 0.00

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29999489
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678515
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30017087

GILDAN ACTIVEWEAR INC.

Company profile

&s GILDAN

Contact Details
GILDAN ACTIVEWEAR INC.

600 de Maisonneuve Boulevard West, Suite
3300 - H3A 3J2 Montréal

Telefon: +1-514-735-2023
Fax: +

E-mail: communications@gildan.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: GILDAN &

ACTIVEWEAR INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Gildan Activewear, Inc. engages in the manufacture and sale of print wear and branded
apparel. Its products include activewear, underwear, socks, hosiery, and legwear. The firm
operates under the brand names Gildan, Alstyle, American Apparel, Comfort Colors, GOLD
TOE, Anvil, Secret, Silks, and Peds. The company was founded by Glenn J. Chamandy and
H. Gregory Chamandy on May 8, 1984 and is headquartered in Montreal, Canada.

Members of Management Board

Glenn J. Chairman of Managing Michael
Chamandy Board Kneeland
Arun Bajaj Member of Executive Ghislain Houle
Committee
Benito Masi Member of Executive Jean Philippe
Committee Towner
Chuck Ward Member of Executive Karen Stuckey
Committee
Rhodri J. Member of Executive Michener
Harries Committee Chandlee
Mélanie Kau
Peter Lee

Board of directors

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:communications@gildan.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA3759161035-2024-09-04.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA3759161035
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